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Standings (round 7) - 2011 Elektronski fakultet

Place Name
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50

Djukic, Stevan

Tosic, Miroslav
Miljkovic, Miroslav
Kostic, Nebojsa
Perunovic, Miodrag
Maksimovic, Branimir
Terzic, Goran

Livaja, Mario
Mladenovic, Stefan
Milovanovic, Srboljub
Djukic, Zeljko
Todorovic, Bojan
Ristic, Boban

Tonic, Milos

Zivkovic, Nemanja
Zivkovic, Marko
Petrovic, Dragan
Dimitrijevic Srdjan,
Zivkovic, Branimir

Arandjelovic, Aleksandar

Mitrovic A, Darko
Stojanovic, Ivan
Novcic, Tomislav
Mitrovic, Darko
Kostic, Sinisa
Majstorovic, Dusan
Stojiljkovic, Stefan LE
Djukic, Sandra
Nikolic Stefan,
Djordjevic, Vuk

Mitic, Dragan
Stojiljkovic, Stefan NI
Marjanovic, Zvezdan
llic, Slobodan

Rasic, Jovan
Zivkovic, Ljubisa
Antanasijevic, Ilgor
Milovanovic, Bratislav
Dimitrijevic, Stefan
Djordjevic, Lazar
Rolj, Petar
Todorovic, Zoran
Krstic, Dragisa

Mitic, Milance
Djordjevic, Branislav
Todorovic, Sokol
Zikic, Ljubomir
Dimitrijevic, Sava
Nikolic, Dimitrije
Cvetkovic, Djordje

Rtg

2230
2395
2506
2350
2460
2420
2285
2233
2107
2190
2382
2290
2103
2206
2164
2150
2180
2291

2100
2160
2058
2016
2340
1800
1600
1950
2197
1874
1850
2082
1917
2059
2161
1700
1985

1553
1950
2006
1900
1900

1500

Title  Club

Nis

gm  Svrljig

im Nis

im Nis

im Nis

im Nis

fm Nis
Nis
Nis
Svrljig

im Nis

fm Pirot
Nis
Pirot
Nis
Nis
Nis
Leskovac
Nis
Nis
Zajecar
Niska Banja
Nis

fm Nis
Nis
Nis
Leskovac
Nis
Leskovac
Nis
Zajecar
Nis
Nis
Nis
Zajecar
Niska Banja
Nis
Nis
Leskovac
Nis
Nis
Zajecar
Nis
Nis
Aleksinac
Pirot
Nis
Leskovac
Nis
Nis

Score Buch. Wins
29.0
28.5
32.0
28.5
315
30.5
29.5
28.5
25.5
4.5 35.0
4.5 31.0
4.5 30.5
4.5 24.5
4 31.0
26.5
4 26.0
4 26.0
4 25.5
4 25.5
4 24.0
4
4
4

(S 0]

23.0

22.5

20.0
3.5 28.5
3.5 23.5
3.5 22.0
3.5 20.5
29.5
27.0
26.5
25.5
25.0
23.5
23.0
22.5
18.0
18.0
17.5
22.0
21.5
21.0
24.0
19.5
19.5
18.5
14.0
19.5
21.0
20.5
19.0
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Berg.

24.75
24.00
24.00
21.25
21.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
21.25
17.50
17.00
14.25
14.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
9.50
10.00
8.50
11.75
9.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.00
9.75
7.50
8.00
6.50
7.75
8.00
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.50
5.50
3.50
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00



